ID-Nr.:

Fabrikant:
Hefmast:

Typ:

Bauhohe:
Draagvermogen:

Hefhoogte:

H7449

HYSTER

Telescop/Vrij zicht (2W540)
H7.0FT

3740 mm

7000 kg

5400 mm

Bouwjaar:
Vrij heffen:
Aandrijving:
Lastvorken:

Toestand:

Bedrijfsuren:

Bemerkung:

2010

150 mm
Diesel

0 mm
fahrbereit
9945

DZH,Kab,H,Klima,StSch,6x SE



